Data/Hora
21/03/2022 12:27:40
23/03/2022 11:51:12
21/03/2022 15:56:47
22/03/2022 12:30:40

23/03/2022 19:54:52
23/03/2022 22:42:46
21/03/2022 11:00:44
17/03/2022 16:39:39
21/03/2022 20:18:51
22/03/2022 03:22:35
18/03/2022 10:31:46
18/03/2022 20:53:55
22/03/2022 16:25:47
21/03/2022 10:42:12
17/03/2022 13:51:33
23/03/2022 11:37:48
17/03/2022 17:55:48
22/03/2022 14:30:49

20/03/2022 09:08:09

Numero Sorteado (PLA)
1

2
4
7

© O O W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Situagao
Homologado - Sorteado
Homologado - Sorteado
Homologado - Sorteado
Homologado - Sorteado

LISTA DE ESPERA
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera
Homologado - Lista de Espera

NAO HOMOLOGADOS
Nao homologado - Item 3.1.a

RESULTADO FINAL - EDITAL06/2022

Nome Completo
Laura Elizabeth Ferreyra
Fernanda Tonelli
Marcela Ferreira Matos
Elaine dos Santos Sgarbi

Lucinéia Maria Araujo da Silva
Elisangela dos Reis Oliveira
Marcelo Eduardo Pereira
Paulo Victor Santos Souza
Ricardo Guilherme Kuentzer
Celiana Maria dos Santos
Aguinaldo dos Passos Silva
Denise Pérez Lacerda

Graciele Turchetti de Oliveira Denardi

Jucgara Nunes da Silva
Rogério Klem Vargas
Cesar Andrey Gomes Ferreira
Ana Helena Rufo Fiamengui

Anderson Dias Pignata Cruz Macédo

Mirella Novais Oliveira

Instituicao
IFBA
IFSP

IFG
IFAL

IFAC
IFBA
IFSP
IFRJ
IFBA
IFBA
IFSP
IFSulriograndense
IFFarroupilha
IFRS
IFRJ
IFBA
IFSP
IFBA

IFSP



